�
i
MFO Series Current Transformers
MFO series current transformers are available for primary currents
between 5 Amps and 2500 Amps, offering reliability and class 1 accuracy,
making them suitable for a large range of industrial applications.
The MFO series current transformers are available in four different
physical sizes all with a staggered rectangular aperture, ideally suited

et
er
(m
m
)
W
ei
g
h
t
(g
ra
m
s)
MFO30-5/5 5 5 3 10 21 600
MFO30-10/5 10 5 3 10 21 600
MFO30-15/5 15 5 3 4 21 600
MFO30-20/5 20 5 3 5 21 600
MFO30-25/5 25 5 3 2 21 600
MFO30-30/5 30 5 3 2 21 600
MFO30-40/5 40 5 3 2 21 600
MFO30-50/5 50 5 3 1 21 600
MFO30-60/5 60 5 3 1 21 600
MFO30-80/5 80 5 3 1 21 600
MFO30-100/5 100 5 3 1 21 600
MFO30-120/5 120 5 3 1 21 600
MFO30-150/5 150 5 3 1 21 600
MFO40-200/5 200 5 3 1 31 600
MFO40-250/5 250 5 3 1 31 600
MFO40-300/5 300 5 3 1 31 600
MFO40-400/5 400 5 3 1 31 600
MFO60-500/5 500 5 5 1 45 600
MFO60-600/5 600 5 5 1 45 600
MFO60-800/5 800 5 5 1 45 600
MFO100-1000/5 1000 5 10 1 60 800
MFO100-1200/5 1200 5 10 1 60 1000
MFO100-1500/5 1500 5 10 1 60 1000
MFO100-1600/5 1600 5 10 1 60 1000
MFO100-2000/5 2000 5 10 1 60 1000
MFO100-2400/5 2400 5 10 1 60 1000
MFO100-2500/5 2500 5 10 1 60 1100
Range Data
Dimensions
75.0
46.0